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bamuus 1 uMst

TBIMO Esrenuii
KOJIAYKO Ha3zap
303VYJIS Makcum
JIOITATEHKO Awnppeii
XWJIBKO HUrops
CBUYKAPH Poman
OCTAIIEBCKUI TTasen
TOMAK Cepreit
MOCKAJIEHKO HUrops
®PAHUVYK AntoHn
CMMPHOBCKU Cepreit
I'APAHXA Muxaun
HETOZIA Urops
HIITOHTAK HBan
KAYAH Bnanumup
TTOJINIIYK Huxkura
KYPITHUEK Poctucnas
METPVYIIKO Unes
TAPAHEHKO Opuii
HOBOCA/I Makcum
KO3bIPh Cepreit
KOBAJIb Buranuii
BACHWJIBLIOB I'puropuit
OPEMVIII T'eitza
BUPHOKOB Awnapeit
TOPELIKHM Cepreit
IIOTAIIEHKO /lenuc
MOPO30B Huxkura
[IBEJIOB Brnag
HE®EJIOB JImutpuii
KOPOTELIKUI Makcum
CTAPOBOMT I'ne6
HEJEJIBKA Tapac
T'OUVJISIK Amutpuit
JEBEJIb Anton
YEPEITIAXOB Hukuta
EPOILIEHKO Cepreit
JAYTYAK Anton
KPUKYHOB Anexceii
OEJIbIHA Bnaaucnas
KAWBYJIAEB [lanumn
KHATHULIKUIA Apryp
[TAITOPOB Anekcanap
MEJIbHUK Bacumnwii
MEHSIMJIEHKO [annn
KUINMHCKUH KorcrauTns
KAJIEKMH Makcum
KAIIMHYC [Jauuun
KABAHOB Awnapeit
KY3HELOB I'puropuii
JINTBUH Anekceit

JIaT PKI

1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993
1992
1994
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1992
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1992
1996
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1992
1995
1994
1992
1992

paspsmropos

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

— = e = = N

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

N = = = NN

KMC
KMC

KUEB
JIbBOB
XMEJIbHUALIKUIA
KUEB

KUEB

XAPBKOB
BEJIAS LIEPKOBb
JIbBOB
3AITIOPOXXBE
JIOHELIKA S OBJI
JIbBOB

JIbBOB
JIOHELIKA S OBJI
3AKAPITATBE
BEJIAS LIEPKOBb
JIOHELIKA S OBJI
JIOHELIKA S OBJI
XAPBKOB

KUEB
3AITIOPOXXBE
JIOHELIKA S OBJI
3AKAPITATBE
HUKOJIAEB
3AKAPITATBE
JIVTAHCK
3AKAPITATBE
XAPBKOB

KUEB
CEBACTOIIOJIb
XAPBKOB
CEBACTOIIOJIb
KUEB
3AITIOPOXXBE
HUKOJIAEB
JIbBOB

OJIECCA

KUEB
XMEJIbHUALIKUIA
HUKOJIAEB
KUEB
JHEIIPOIIETPOBC
JIOHELIKA S OBJI
XMEJIbHUALIKUIA
XMEJIbHUALIKUIA
3AITIOPOXXBE
JHEIIPOIIETPOBC
JIVTAHCK
JIOHELIKA S OBJI
HHKOJIAEB
JIOHELIKA S OBJI
XMEJIbHUALIKUIA

BCIOMCTBO

C/IIOLLIOP "TMHAMO
MOH

JUOCII Ne2
C/IIOLLIOP "TMHAMO
CJIIOCILIOP
YKPAMHA

PBY®K MOH

MOH

JIIOCIII-4

ocy

MOH

MOH

ocy

JUOCII Nel

PBY®K MOH

ocy

ocy

VKPAMHA

C/IIOLLIOP "TMHAMO
JIIOCIII-4

ocy

JUOCII Nel
BY®K/MCK

JUOCII Nel
VKPAMHA

JUOCII Nel
VKPAMHA

C/IIOLLIOP "TMHAMO

YKPAUHA

CJIIOCILIOP
MOH
CJIIOLLIOP MCK
MOH

PBYOK "CITIAPTAK
JIOCIII Ne2
BY®K/IMHAMO
CAIOCHIOP

MOH

OBJIKAIOCII
JIOCIII Ne2

JUOCIII-4
MOH
VKPAMHA
ocy

CJIIOLLIOP MCK
ocy

JUOCII Ne2
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nepe3avucT

Jlonatenko O.M.
Ansmcknil/ CMUPHOBCKHIH
Maszyp I0.M.

Jlonatenko

Opurazaa

Opnokuenko N.1.
SxoBenko/ JlyoeHko
Ansmcknil/ CMUPHOBCKHIH
Jpo6orenko/Kynuk
CanpsIKUHBI

Ansmcknii/ CMUPHOBCKHI
Ansmcknil/ CMUPHOBCKHIH
Kosnos 10.B.

ITerpyc A.T'.

SIxoBenko/3anoporkHas/ I aBpIITIOK

CanpsIKUHBI
[Marues T.A.
Opnokuenko N.1.
Amnpperok J1.O.
Jle6enuuckmii H. /.
CanpsIKUHBI

Iepeit
Conanbko/YennaHoB
Iepeii/ SIkoBeHKO
ComnsaxoB A.E.
I'opeukuit/ Anpetok
Opnokuenko N.1.
Komnbuosa T.U.
Muxaitnos C.M.
Opnokuenko N.1.
Muxaitnos C.M.
Iononsckuit M.H.
Kymux K.A
Cypaun/KnodkoBa
Ansmcknii/ CMUPHOBCKHIH
Tapun/JleBenzon
lapun
Annperox/KoBprkeHKo
Canonbsko B.M.
Opurazaa
JluroBuax/JIeonoBa
JKabpos/MukemmH
Maszyp I0.M.
[[TeBuenko

CxBupa C.I'.
JluroBuax/JIeonoBa
[Tmuc C.®.
CanpsIKUHBI
Yennanos I1.X.
CanpsIKUHBI

Maszyp I0.M.
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panr  haMuIHS U UM AT PXKI  paspsiiropon BEJIOMCTBO
52 BBbIKOB Tumyp 1995 1 JHEITPOIIETPOBC MOH
53 AHJIPEIOK Ha3zapuit 1993 kmc KUHEB CJIIOLIOP "ITMHAMO
54 HOXHUMUYVYK Pycnan 1994 2 JIbBOB MOH
55 BAKAM Koncrautuu 1993 1 JIbBOB MOH
56 AKYHUH Martsei 1993 1 JIYITAHCK YKPANHA
57 BABHMH Pocrucias 1994 1 3AKAPIIATBE JIFOCIII Nel
58 JBOPHHKOB Crenan 1993 xmc 3AKAPIIATBE JIFOCIII Nel
59 MUXAJIEI] Aunpeit 1995 2 XMEJIbHULIKUIA CITAPTAK
60 AI'OJKA Bsuecnar 1995 2w XAPBKOB MO
61 TUTAPEHKO I'eopruii 1993 1 KHWEB CJIIOLIOP "ITMHAMO
62 JIYKAIIIEB Bran 1992 1 XAPBKOB MO
62 PACCOJIOB Eprenuit 1993 kmc JJOHELIKAA OBJI ocy
64 JEHWH3OH I 'puropwuii 1991 2 JIYITAHCK YKPANHA
65 KOHJPATIOK dmutpwuii 1992 xkmc JOHELIKAA OBJI OBJIKJIOCII
65 CJIEIIOKYPOB Hukura 1995 1 JIOHELIKAS OBJI OBJIKJIOCII
67 JIEBEJIEB HBan 1992 1 JIYITAHCK YKPANHA
67 CAEHKO JImutpuit 1995 1 JIOHELIKAA OBbJI ocy
69 BPAMIIAPA Cepreii 1994 1 JIOHELIKAA OBbJI ocy
70 CTEIIAHOB Unbs 1994 110 JIOHELIKAS OBJI OBJIKJIOCII
71 JIAPUKOB Hazap 1994 1 XAPBKOB YKPANHA
72  KAPIOYEHKO Esrenwi 1995 xmc XAPBKOB YKPANHA
72  MOPO3 Muxau 1995 1 JHEITPOIIETPOBC MOH
74 KOBAJIEBCKUI Huxkura 1992 xkmc JOHELIKAA OBJI OBJIKJIIOCII
75 AKHNMOB Bnaagucnas 1994 1 JIOHELIKAS OBJI OBJIKJIOCII
76 TIMCAPEB Bagum 1995 1 JIOHELIKAS OBJI OBJIKJIIOCII
77 AHTOHIOK IlaBen 1996 110 XMEJIbHULIKUIA
78 COJIOHEHKO Anaronuit 1994 2 JIbBOB MOH

nepe3avucT

JIuroBuak/JIcoHoBa
Amnpperok J1.O.
XMemneBcKui

Ansmcknii/ CMUPHOBCKHIH
ComnsxoB A.E.

Iepeit

Iepeii/ SIkoBeHKO
[eBuenxo I'.I1.
[TaBnoBa/3axapoB

Komsmosa T.U.
ITaBnoBa

Koznos 1O.B.
Kymka B.B.
’Kabpos O.M.
SAposunpsaa M.
Kymka B.B.
IllarueB T.A.
IllarueB T.A.
’Kabpos O.M.
Onokuenko N.U.
Onokuenko N.U.
JIuroBuak/JIeoHoBa
MukemuH FO.A.
Jlarapus/ Anperok
’Kabpos O.M.
KoBpmkeHko/ AH/IpeIoK
XMeneBCKU



